Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.01
2:17.03
2:19.13
2:22.78
2:24.94
2:27.79
2:28.32
2:33.40
2:36.65
2:36.78
2:37.68
2:40.15
2:42.68
2:48.53
2:52.55
2:56.35
3:01.66
3:03.20
3:13.10

3:27.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.03
2:16.01

2:19.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
474
452
419
400
377
373
337
317
316
311
296
283
254

222
203
198
169
137

WA Pts
474
484
452

Round

m I I I I mMm m I I T

T

Round
F
F
F

Date

02/12/17
04/02/18
07/10/17
05/02/17
25/06/16
02/10/16
23/01/16
07/11/15
07/12/14
19/01/15
13/04/14
08/03/14
2211114
23/11113
09/03/13
03/02/13
20/01/13
24/11112
25/02/12
22/01/12

Date
04/02/18
02/12/117
07/10/17

Meet

Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell October Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Maxwell October Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Aylesbury
Barnet
London
Maidenhead
Hendon
Guildford
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Horsham
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Venue
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Ealing 2
Maxwell 3
Ealing 2

2

3
Ealing 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2

4
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:22.78
2:27.79
2:24.94
2:28.32
2:33.40
2:36.78
2:36.65
2:42.68
2:37.68
2:40.15
2:48.53
2:52.55
2:56.35
3:01.66
3:03.20
3:13.10
3:27.09

Copyright 2024

419
377
400
373
337
316
317
283
311
296
254
237
222

198
169
137

m I I m I

m I m I I T

I

05/02/17
02/10/16
25/06/16
23/01/16
07/11/15
19/01/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
23/11113
09/03/13
03/02/13
20/01/13
24/11112
25/02/12
22/01/12

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala
MCASA County Championships 2016

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Barnet
London
Hendon
Maidenhead
Windsor
Guildford
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Horsham
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maxwell
Maxwell
Ealing

Ealing

Ealing

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



