## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.01	484	F	02/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:17.03	474	F	04/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:19.13	452	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:22.78	419	F	05/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:24.94	400	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Ealing	2
2:27.79	377	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:28.32	373	F	23/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Ealing	2
2:33.40	337	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London		2
2:36.65	317	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:36.78	316	F	19/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Ealing	2
2:37.68	311	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
2:40.15	296	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:42.68	283	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:48.53	254	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:52.55	237	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:56.35	222	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:01.66	203	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:03.20	198	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Windsor	3
3:13.10	169	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:27.09	137	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.03	474	F	04/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:16.01	484	F	02/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:19.13 Copyright 202	452 24	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:22.78	419	F	05/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:27.79	377	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:24.94	400	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Ealing	2
2:28.32	373	F	23/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Ealing	2
2:33.40	337	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London		2
2:36.78	316	F	19/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Ealing	2
2:36.65	317	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:42.68	283	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:37.68	311	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
2:40.15	296	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:48.53	254	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:52.55	237	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:56.35	222	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:01.66	203	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:03.20	198	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Windsor	3
3:13.10	169	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:27.09	137	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS